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14 Delson Dsouza Category I I I (B) 95 20 67.5

15 Nethravathi Govinda Marati Category I 91 22 67.5

16 Thrupthi A Category I I I (A) 98.08 18 67.04

17 Sinchana R Category I I (A) 98 18 67

18 Halimath Rashida Category I I (B) 89.25 22 66.625

19 Ananya Category I I (A) 89.25 22 66.625

20 Swathi B Category I I I (A) 92.67 20 66.335

21 Disha Hegde Category I I I (A) 92.33 20 66.165

22 Heshma H T General 98.92 16 65.46

23 Deepali Category I I (A) 90.92 20 65.46

24 Aboobaker Siddeeq Category I I (B) 86.92 20 63.46

25 Lakshmi Ganiga Category I I (A) 98.83 16 65.415

26 Vighnesh Category I I (A) 94.5 18 65.25

27 Shruthi Category I I I (B) 90.42 20 65.21

28 Anjali Rao General 93.83 18 64.915

29 Anju James Category I I I (B) 89.75 20 64.875

30 Deepthi P Category I I I (A) 89.25 20 64.625

31 Krishna Prasad General 85.17 22 64.585
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32 Akshatha Kumari General 93.08 18 64.54

33 Sneha P Category I I I (A) 92.42 18 64.21

34 Reshma K M General 96.17 16 64.085

35 Parashurama Scheduled Caste 75.58 26 63.79

36 Amitha General 98.42 14 63.21

37 Nehmathul Husna Category I I (B) 94.42 16 63.21

38 Dayana Category I I I (B) 82.42 22 63.21

39 Sukanya Category I I (A) 89.83 18 62.915

40 S Mamatha Category I 92.75 16 62.375

41 Dhanalakshmi Category I I (A) 84.17 20 62.085

42 Vinyas V Category I I (A) 83.75 20 61.875

43 Renita Maria Cardoza Category I I I (B) 83.17 20 61.585

44 Sahana Category I I (A) 86.83 18 61.415

45 Rathnashri General 82 20 61

46 Mallikarjuna M Category I I I (B) 93.75 14 60.875

47 Chithra Category I I (A) 93.67 14 60.835

48 Meghashree General 93.42 14 60.71

49 Pratheeksha General 97.08 12 60.54

50 Rashmi K M General 92.58 14 60.29

51 Deviprasad Acharya Category I I (A) 87.92 16 59.96

52 Chaithanya Kumar Category I I (A) 86.17 16 59.085

53 Sushmitha Category I I (A) 82.08 18 59.04

54 Dhanusree K S Category I I (A) 86 16 59

55 Jayashree K Category I I I (A) 89.92 14 58.96

56 Deeksha D. Pal General 85.67 16 58.835

57 Lafeera Suhaila Category I I (B) 85.5 16 58.75



58 Sushma Acharya Category I I (A) 97.08 10 58.54

59 Sandhya Laxmi K General 92.83 12 58.415

60 Chaithra A B Category I I I (A) 72.58 22 58.29

61 Sujnan J Kalmady Scheduled Caste 68.08 24 58.04

62 Smitha S Category I I (A) 95.75 10 57.875

63 Rashmi Gama Category I I I (B) 83.33 16 57.665

64 Bhumika Muthamma P M Category I I I (A) 90.67 12 57.335

65 Vaishnavi P Category I I (A) 90.33 12 57.165

66 Suvarna Category I I (A) 81.67 16 56.835

67 Nimisha Shetty Category I I I (B) 89.5 12 56.75

68 Divyashree K N Category I I (A) 80.92 16 56.46

69 Giriprasad H D Scheduled Caste 88.75 12 56.375

70 Ahmad Jamaluddeen Category I I (B) 80.75 16 56.375

71 Akshatha Category I I (A) 76.75 18 56.375

72 Ashwini C Category I I I (A) 88.67 12 56.335

73 Sameeksha L Category I I (A) 76.67 18 56.335

74 Jyothi Ramadas Shetty Category I I (A) 75.92 18 55.96

75 Gayathri P General 79.17 16 55.585

76 Abishree K Scheduled Tribe 90 10 55

77 Sandhya N Scheduled Tribe 80.75 14 54.375

78 Anushree K Scheduled Tribe 95.5 6 53.75

79 Suraksha Scheduled Tribe 82.75 12 53.375

80 Vilma Chondamma B S Category I I I (A) 88.75 8 52.375

81 Smitha Shetty Category I I I (B) 79.83 12 51.915

82 Dhanya General 91.33 6 51.665

83 Samyatha P Ballal Category I I I (B) 95.08 4 51.54



84 Yatheesha Kumar N Scheduled Tribe 82.08 10 51.04

85
Shashank Mahabaleshwar 
Bhat

General 61.08 20 50.54

86 Chusma K M Category I I I (A) 64 18 50

87 Pallavi K Category I I (A) 87.5 6 49.75

88 Chaithanya Category I I (A) 74.42 12 49.21

89 Afreen F Category I I (B) 62.58 16 47.29

90 A R Archana Scheduled Caste 69.5 12 46.75

91 Prasilla Category I I (A) 73.17 10 46.585

92 Niveditha J Category I I (A) 66.63 12 45.315

93 Thejaswini.s General 75.92 6 43.96

94 Shilpa Category I I (A) 46.92 12 35.46

89 Afreen F Category I I (B) 62.58 16 47.29

78 Anushree K Scheduled Tribe 95.5 6 53.75

79 Suraksha Scheduled Tribe 82.75 12 53.375

84 Yatheesha Kumar N Scheduled Tribe 82.08 10 51.04

40 S Mamatha Category I 92.75 16 62.375

V)  Scheduled Tribe

VI)  Category I

VII)  Category IIA

IV)  Scheduled Caste: Nil

III) HK - Quota : Nil

II)  Other University



26 Vighnesh Category I I (A) 94.5 18 65.25

39 Sukanya Category I I (A) 89.83 18 62.915

41 Dhanalakshmi Category I I (A) 84.17 20 62.085

42 Vinyas V Category I I (A) 83.75 20 61.875

44 Sahana Category I I (A) 86.83 18 61.415

47 Chithra Category I I (A) 93.67 14 60.835

51 Deviprasad Acharya Category I I (A) 87.92 16 59.96

52 Chaithanya Kumar Category I I (A) 86.17 16 59.085

53 Sushmitha Category I I (A) 82.08 18 59.04

54 Dhanusree K S Category I I (A) 86 16 59

58 Sushma Acharya Category I I (A) 97.08 10 58.54

62 Smitha S Category I I (A) 95.75 10 57.875

65 Vaishnavi P Category I I (A) 90.33 12 57.165

66 Suvarna Category I I (A) 81.67 16 56.835

68 Divyashree K N Category I I (A) 80.92 16 56.46

71 Akshatha Category I I (A) 76.75 18 56.375

73 Sameeksha L Category I I (A) 76.67 18 56.335

74 Jyothi Ramadas Shetty Category I I (A) 75.92 18 55.96

87 Pallavi K Category I I (A) 87.5 6 49.75

88 Chaithanya Category I I (A) 74.42 12 49.21

91 Prasilla Category I I (A) 73.17 10 46.585

92 Niveditha J Category I I (A) 66.63 12 45.315

94 Shilpa Category I I (A) 46.92 12 35.46

24 Aboobaker Siddeeq Category I I (B) 86.92 20 63.46

VIII)  Category IIB 



37 Nehmathul Husna Category I I (B) 94.42 16 63.21

57 Lafeera Suhaila Category I I (B) 85.5 16 58.75

70 Ahmad Jamaluddeen Category I I (B) 80.75 16 56.375

20 Swathi B Category I I I (A) 92.67 20 66.335

21 Disha Hegde Category I I I (A) 92.33 20 66.165

30 Deepthi P Category I I I (A) 89.25 20 64.625

33 Sneha P Category I I I (A) 92.42 18 64.21

55 Jayashree K Category I I I (A) 89.92 14 58.96

60 Chaithra A B Category I I I (A) 72.58 22 58.29

64 Bhumika Muthamma P M Category I I I (A) 90.67 12 57.335

72 Ashwini C Category I I I (A) 88.67 12 56.335

80 Vilma Chondamma B S Category I I I (A) 88.75 8 52.375

29 Anju James Category I I I (B) 89.75 20 64.875

38 Dayana Category I I I (B) 82.42 22 63.21

46 Mallikarjuna M Category I I I (B) 93.75 14 60.875

63 Rashmi Gama Category I I I (B) 83.33 16 57.665

67 Nimisha Shetty Category I I I (B) 89.5 12 56.75

81 Smitha Shetty Category I I I (B) 79.83 12 51.915

83 Samyatha P Ballal Category I I I (B) 95.08 4 51.54

X)  Category IIIB

XI) Economically Weaker Sections: Nil

IX)  Category IIIA

XII) Wards of Kashmiri Migrants and Kashmir Pandit/Karshmiri Hindu (Non- Migrants) living on Kashmir vally: Nil



88 Chaithanya Category I I (A) 74.42 12 49.21

56 Deeksha D. Pal General 85.67 16 58.835
80 Vilma Chondamma B S Category I I I (A) 88.75 8 52.375

61 Sujnan J Kalmady Scheduled Caste 68.08 24 58.04

68 Divyashree K N Category I I (A) 80.92 16 56.46

68 Divyashree K N Category I I (A) 80.92 16 56.46

70 Akshatha Category I I (A) 76.75 18 56.375

XIII)  Gadinadu/Horanadu Kannadiga 

XIV)  Defence/Ex-Servicemen: Nil

XV) Persons with Disability

  XVI) NCC

XVII)  NSS : Nil

XVIII) Sports : Nil

   XXIV) Devadasi: Nil

XIX)  Scouts

XX)  Cultural Activity: Nil

   XXI)  M.U.  Employee: Nil

    XXII)  J&K  Migrants : Nil

    XXIII)   N.E. State: Nil
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